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Deluxe Window Suite Concierge Suite Penthouse Suite

el BEGRER(Cat. 6) WELES (Cat. D) B (Cat. C)
Size :Approx. 28m.2 Size : Approx. 33m?, Size : Approx. 33m?.
8H12H /12 AUG HK$25,38070 HK$39,8707%0 HK$43,64070

OB E B Port Charge & Gov't Fee \%/\j HK$13,245 //H K$14,650 (Cat.D or AbOVE)
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¥/ Port 2R / Arr. BEBHIRERE / Dep.
B2 (FIFHER) /EE - B (TRERRESEN 92.75% WERTH)
12 Aug (Wed) Cruise embarks at Paris (Le Havre), France (Enjoy the solar eclipse with up to about - 19:00
92.75% visibility)

13 Aug (Thu) B 5% / B Saint-Malo, France ., 07:00 17:30
14 Aug (Fri) 8 L U5iHE At Sea - -
15 Aug (Sat) HWR| B / B La Coruna, Spain 08:00 18:00
16 Aug (Sun) HEXR / FBHESF Vigo, Spain 08:00 16:00
17 Aug (Mon) BHrA / & T Lisbon, Portugal 10:00 19:00
18 Aug (Tue) W | HET Portimao, Portugal 09:00 18:00
19 Aug (Wed) FaiER (INRYET) / BIESF Seville (Cadiz), Spain 07:00 23:59
20 Aug (Thu) B 1 #&Bt / % E Gibraltar, United Kingdom 09:00 18:00
21 Aug (Fri) B / BIESF Malaga, Spain 07:00 18:00
22 Aug (Sat) 78 LB At Sea - -
23 Aug (Sun) ERPEDE / mILT Valencla, Spain 07:00 17:00
24 Aug (Mon) EEEE / AU - B Cruise disembarks at Barcelona, Spain 07:00 -
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